 To request a sample please contact your Account Manager or our Customer Service Department on +1 800 552 5100
Page 1 of 1 | Release Date: 13/01/25
NEW PRODUCT | Basics Magnetic Wand Control 60cm (24”)
A division of Rollease Acmeda
PRODUCT DETAILS
DESCRIPTION. Basics Magnetic Wand Control | 60cm (24")
CODE. MT03-0602-069002
PACK SIZE. 10|100 EA
PRICE. N/A
COLOUR / FINISH. White
LENGTH. 600mm / 24”
IMAGE.
USE WITH. Basics 1.1Nm Wand Motor
AVAILABLE. January 2025
FEATURES & BENEFITS
PRODUCTION / INSTALLATION FEATURES
• Complimenting the existing 900mm (36”) wand option.
• Provides additional installation options, particularly for smaller or lower windows.
FUNCTIONAL BENEFITS  AESTHETIC FEATURES
• Per standard wand, this shorter version wand enables
operation of the Basics Wand Motor, with a USB C
charging port also located at the base of the wand to
recharge the motor.
• Simple button interface
• White colour